
Legislative Districts – City of Cambridge 

 

House Districts 
 

24th Middlesex:  David Rogers (D) Dave.Rogers@mahouse.gov  617-722-2263 

   Ward 11, Precincts 1 & 3 

 

25th Middlesex:  Marjorie Decker (D) Marjorie.Decker@mahouse.gov 617-722-2130  

   Ward 3, Precinct 3A 

Ward 4, Precincts 2, 2A, 3 

   Ward 6, Precincts 2 & 3 

   Ward 7 

   Ward 8 

   Ward 10, Precincts 1A & 2 

 

26th Middlesex:  Mike Connolly (D) Mike.Connolly@mahouse.gov  617-722-2240 

   Ward 1, Precinct 3 

   Ward 2, Precincts 1, 2, 3A 

   Ward 3, Precincts 1, 2, 3 

   Ward 4, Precinct 1 

   Ward 5, Precincts 1, 3 

   Ward 6, Precinct 1, 1A 

 

29th Middlesex:  Steven Owens (D) Steven.Owens@mahouse.gov  617-722-2090 

   Ward 9 

   Ward 10, Precincts 1, 3 

   Ward 11, Precincts 1A, 2, 3A 

 

2nd Suffolk:    Daniel J. Ryan (D) Dan.Ryan@mahouse.gov  617-722-2460 

   Ward 1, Precincts 1, 2 

   Ward 2, Precinct 3 

 

18th Suffolk:    Michael J. Moran Michael.Moran@mahouse.gov  617-722-2014 

   Ward 1, Precinct 2A 

   Ward 5, Precinct 2 

 

Senate Districts 
 

Middlesex & Suffolk: Sal N. DiDomenico (D) Sal.DiDomenico@masenate.gov 617-722-1650 

   Wards 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 

   Ward 7, Precincts 2, 2A, 3 

   Ward 8, Precinct 3 

 

Suffolk & Middlesex: William N. Brownsberger (D)  William.Brownsberger@masenate.gov (617) 722-1280 

   Ward 8, Precinct 2 

   Ward 9 

 

2nd Middlesex:  Patricia D. Jehlen (D) Patricia.Jehlen@masenate.gov 617-722-1578 

   Ward 7, Precinct 1 

   Ward 8, Precinct 1 

Wards 10, 11 

 

All legislators may be reached at State House, Boston, MA 02133.   

Telephone: (617) 722 –2000 
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Governor’s Council & Federal Legislators 
 

Governor’s Councilor  

 

Third District: Marilyn M. Petitto-Devaney 

Ward 8, Precinct 2 

Ward 9 

 

Sixth District: Terrence Kennedy 

Wards 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 

Ward 8, Precinct 1, 3 

Wards 10, 11 

U. S. Representatives 

 

Fifth District: Katherine Clark (D)   https://katherineclark.house.gov/  

157 Pleasant St, Suite 4, Malden, MA 02148   617-354-0292 

2368 Rayburn HOB, Washington, DC 20515   202-225-2836 

 

Ward 3, Precinct 3A 

Ward 4, Precinct 2 

Ward 6, Precincts 1A, 2, 3 

Ward 7, Precincts 1, 2, 3 

Wards 8, 9 

Ward 10, Precincts 1A, 2 

Ward 11, Precinct 3 

 

Seventh District:  Ayanna Pressley (D)    https://pressley.house.gov/  

  1295 River St, Hyde Park, MA 02136   617-850-0040 

   1108 Longworth HOB, Washington, DC 20515  202-225-5111 

 

Wards 1, 2 

Ward 3, Precincts 1, 2, 3 

Ward 4, Precincts 1, 2A, 3 

Ward 5 

Ward 6, Precinct 1 

Ward 7, Precinct 2A 

Ward 10, Precincts 1, 3 

Ward 11, Precincts 1, 1A, 2, 3A 

U. S. Senators  

 

Elizabeth Warren (D) 

https://www.warren.senate.gov/  

2400 JFK Federal Building  309 Hart Senate Office Building 

15 New Sudbury Street  Washington, DC 20510 

Boston, MA 02203   202-224-4543 

617-565-3170 

 

Edward Markey (D) 

https://www.markey.senate.gov/ 

975 JFK Federal Building  255 Dirksen Senate Office Building 

15 New Sudbury Street   Washington, DC 20510 

Boston, MA 02203   202-224-2742 

617-565-8519 
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